The Certificate will be issued only for those participants who have secured at least   

 80% Attendance and 60% marks in the test 

Coordinator 
Maximum Two Faculty Members at the level of Professor / Associate Professor / 

Assistant professor 

Financial assistance 

 Initial financial assistance of Rs.55,000/- (Rupees Fifty Five Thousand 

only) will be released as advance. 

  After submitting the program completion report, as in table 3 & 5 , the 

balance amount shall be issued as per norms with due audit approval. 

Eligibility to Apply 

Maximum of 3 Proposals are invited from the University Departments